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#1 Mixed 400 Yard IM
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 09:00 AM
J-HK-WI NTM14Morales, Jacen A2
GYD-WI 5:40.43W12Janeckova-Gearon, Genevieve3
GYD-WI NTW15Kaganovsky, Lexi G4
GYD-WI NTW15Cassaday, Sophie M5

#2 Mixed 25 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:07 AM
J-HK-WI NTW11Boero, Layla J1
SEA-WI 34.71W8Schmidt, Quinn M2
J-HK-WI 32.00W9Kersten, Riley J3
GYD-WI 32.98W7Kramer, Raegan M4
GYD-WI NTW12Silva, Yami5
GYD-WI NTW7Spoden, Beatrice L6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:08 AM
GYD-WI 26.00W7Swigart, Addie E1
SEA-WI 19.51W8Glassen, Rowan E2
GYD-WI 18.07W8Kaganovsky, Violet A3
SEA-WI 18.96M18Foster, Nathaniel E4
SEA-WI 25.31W8Hell, Adeline N5
GYD-WI 29.13W7Potsch, Lily E6

#3 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals   Starts at 09:09 AM
GCY-WI NTM9Mathews, Cole1
J-HK-WI NTW9Brill, Ivy R2
GYD-WI NTM7Livingston, Graham W3
GYD-WI NTM10Cruz, Lenoxx A4
GYD-WI NTW10Halliday, Ellie M5
GYD-WI NTM7Benyamina, Naseem M6

Heat   2 of 8   Finals   Starts at 09:10 AM
GCY-WI 1:05.70W10Bailey, Penelope1
J-HK-WI 1:00.21M12Brueggen, Wesley R2
J-HK-WI 57.63M11Makulec, James M3
GYD-WI 58.18M10Callender, Graham D4
SEA-WI 1:05.16W7Gruettner, Evelyn J5
GYD-WI NTM12Jaramillo Morales, Nathan6

Heat   3 of 8   Finals   Starts at 09:12 AM
GYD-WI 54.61W9Zerfas, Nora L1
J-HK-WI 52.78M10Brueggen, Maxwell L2
GYD-WI 51.27W9Welter, Brynlee M3
J-HK-WI 52.62W11Barnes, Addison r4
J-HK-WI 54.32W8Verbeten, Maya J5
GYD-WI 54.96W9Rhamey, Isabella C6

Heat   4 of 8   Finals   Starts at 09:14 AM
NBSC-WI 50.55W8Humitz, Adelyne M1
GYD-WI 49.19W12Warren, Mia J2
J-HK-WI 48.58W9Smith-Tyge, Grace E3
J-HK-WI 49.06W10Arndt, Emersyn A4
J-HK-WI 49.21W12Gramer, Grace E5
J-HK-WI 51.07W10Rein, Harper G6

Heat   5 of 8   Finals   Starts at 09:15 AM
J-HK-WI 47.86W9Kennedy, Madelyn L1
J-HK-WI 46.55W13Bartz, Annabelle S2
GYD-WI 43.98M9Swigart, Grifϐin D3
NBSC-WI 44.07W9Clouse, Marlowe M4
J-HK-WI 47.26W10Mezera, Piper B5
J-HK-WI 48.55W10Virgo, Ava S6

Heat   6 of 8   Finals   Starts at 09:17 AM
NBSC-WI 43.54M10Humitz, Ben P1
GYD-WI 43.09W11Fisher, Naomi F2
J-HK-WI 41.76M10Cook, Boden L3
GCY-WI 42.92W10Hammon, Scarlett4
GYD-WI 43.44M10Brand, Benji A5
SEA-WI 43.83W11Glassen, Stella R6

Heat   7 of 8   Finals   Starts at 09:18 AM
GYD-WI 40.50M9Kramer, Robert J1
NBSC-WI 39.52W9Rinke, Reese2
GCY-WI 38.38W10Hustad, Olivia3
SEA-WI 38.92W10Gruettner, Charlotte R4
GYD-WI 39.59W11Kaganovsky, Lilah C5
GYD-WI 40.54W9Stanton, Nora L6

Heat   8 of 8   Finals   Starts at 09:20 AM
SEA-WI 37.11W9Gutjahr, Matilda A1
GYD-WI 35.48W12Borman, Madelyn E2
GYD-WI 24.53W15Wilson, Jade M3
GYD-WI 32.83W12Upchurch, Willow R4
GYD-WI 35.92W11Ordonez Vazquez, Tania G5
GYD-WI 38.05M11Murphy, Colton P6

#4 Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:21 AM
GCY-WI NTW10Bailey, Penelope2
GYD-WI NTM11Ward-Packard, Eli J3
GCY-WI NTW11Deal, Sadie4

Heat   2 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:23 AM
NBSC-WI 1:57.90W10Lu, Allison R1
GYD-WI 1:50.88W9McArdle, Aubrey L2
J-HK-WI 1:47.41M11Mortimer, Colton J3
GYD-WI 1:47.91M10Klein, Wyatt D4
J-HK-WI 1:52.81W12Rein, Piper M5

Heat   3 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:26 AM
GCY-WI 1:42.66W10Hammon, Scarlett1
SEA-WI 1:34.98M13Peterson, Cash B2
J-HK-WI 1:29.94W14Driscoll, Alivia K3
GYD-WI 1:30.00W15Vila, Caitlin S4
NBSC-WI 1:35.76W12Geisler, Violet A5
GCY-WI 1:45.59W11Akins, Olive6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:28 AM
J-HK-WI 1:24.15W11Gallagher, Grace J1
GYD-WI 1:23.39W13Blackman, Addie J2
J-HK-WI 1:15.13W14Binstock, Adelle K3
GYD-WI 1:22.85W15Longenecker, Hailey A4
J-HK-WI 1:23.58M13Roberts, Hewitt E5
GYD-WI 1:25.06M14Smiley, Brady A6

#5 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:30 AM
GCY-WI NTW11Deal, Sadie2
GYD-WI 2:58.65W9McArdle, Aubrey L3
SEA-WI NTW8Glassen, Rowan E4

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:33 AM
J-HK-WI 2:38.14W12Callahan, Sloane M1
NBSC-WI 2:27.53W13Rinke, Mac2
J-HK-WI 1:56.48M14Morales, Jacen A3
GYD-WI 2:20.00W15Kaganovsky, Lexi G4
GCY-WI 2:36.25W12Rolli, Stella5

#6 Mixed 25 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:37 AM
GYD-WI NTW6Potsch, Arya L2
J-HK-WI 40.17M8Sedgwick, Hunter A3
J-HK-WI NTW9Noffsinger, Eloisa R4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:38 AM
J-HK-WI 32.66W9Seaverson, Kylie J1
J-HK-WI 28.98M11Seaverson, Logan A2
J-HK-WI 26.95W8Marquette, Ava N3
J-HK-WI 27.50W9Kersten, Riley J4
J-HK-WI 29.46M10Brueggen, Maxwell L5

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:39 AM
SEA-WI 24.38W8Hell, Adeline N1
J-HK-WI 23.89W8Verbeten, Maya J2
GYD-WI 21.55W13Beaugureau, Lexi R3
J-HK-WI 22.45W7Licitar, Gwenivere M4
GCY-WI 24.34W8Martin, Espn5
GYD-WI 25.44M8Laursen, Hudson6

#7 Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:40 AM
GYD-WI NTM7Livingston, Graham W1
GYD-WI NTW12Silva, Yami2
GYD-WI NTW9Zerfas, Nora L3
GYD-WI NTM10Brand, Benji A4
J-HK-WI NTW9Smith-Tyge, Grace E5

Heat   2 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:42 AM
GCY-WI NTM9Mathews, Cole1
GCY-WI 58.60W10Hustad, Olivia2
NBSC-WI 55.79W8Humitz, Adelyne M3
NBSC-WI 56.41W10Lu, Allison R4
SEA-WI 1:04.21M11Hoffman, Miles H5
J-HK-WI NTM13Jorgensen, Jacob6

Heat   3 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:43 AM
J-HK-WI 53.53W10Shekhani, Amal A1
NBSC-WI 49.85W9Rinke, Reese2
GYD-WI 48.95M10Klein, Wyatt D3
NBSC-WI 49.16W12Ogden, Taylor M4
J-HK-WI 52.00W9Kennedy, Madelyn L5
NBSC-WI 53.84W8Strbac, Soϐia6
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Heat   4  (#7 Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke)
SEA-WI 46.56M13Peterson, Cash B1
GYD-WI 46.09W9Stanton, Nora L2
NBSC-WI 43.47W13Myszkowski, Molly K3
GYD-WI 43.70W14McKittrick, Nessa J4
GYD-WI 46.29W11Ordonez Vazquez, Tania G5
GCY-WI 47.06W11Akins, Olive6

Heat   5 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:46 AM
GYD-WI 41.73W14Parker, Madelyn V1
GYD-WI 38.97W12Upchurch, Willow R2
GYD-WI 32.47M13Upchurch, Tristen M3
GYD-WI 37.54W15Grant, Georgia S4
NBSC-WI 40.97W13Rinke, Mac5
GYD-WI 42.58W13Cassaday, Skylar R6

#8 Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals   Starts at 09:47 AM
J-HK-WI NTW10Virgo, Ava S2
GYD-WI NTM10Cruz, Lenoxx A3
GYD-WI NTW7Swigart, Addie E4
GYD-WI NTW10Halliday, Ellie M5

Heat   2 of 7   Finals   Starts at 09:49 AM
SEA-WI 2:04.76W7Gruettner, Evelyn J1
J-HK-WI 1:54.64W11Boero, Layla J2
GYD-WI 1:42.68M8Koschak, Graham L3
J-HK-WI 1:54.63W10Rein, Harper G4
J-HK-WI 1:56.50M12Brueggen, Wesley R5
J-HK-WI 2:25.20W11Barnes, Addison r6

Heat   3 of 7   Finals   Starts at 09:52 AM
GYD-WI 1:35.44W13Kazmierski, Veda K1
J-HK-WI 1:32.38W12Rein, Piper M2
J-HK-WI 1:24.67W13Bartz, Annabelle S3
J-HK-WI 1:30.56W12Gramer, Grace E4
GYD-WI 1:35.07W12Warren, Mia J5
J-HK-WI 1:38.49W10Arndt, Emersyn A6

Heat   4 of 7   Finals   Starts at 09:54 AM
GYD-WI 1:22.08M12Jaramillo Morales, Nathan1
SEA-WI 1:20.97W11Glassen, Stella R2
GYD-WI 1:17.56W9McArdle, Aubrey L3
GYD-WI 1:20.41W9Duda, Aspen R4
GYD-WI 1:21.68W9Stanton, Nora L5
GYD-WI 1:22.56W8Kaganovsky, Violet A6

Heat   5 of 7   Finals   Starts at 09:56 AM
J-HK-WI 1:14.91W14Driscoll, Alivia K1
GYD-WI 1:13.36M10Spoden, Felix J2
SEA-WI 1:08.76W9Gutjahr, Matilda A3
GYD-WI 1:10.23W15Vila, Caitlin S4
J-HK-WI 1:14.53M10Cook, Boden L5
GYD-WI 1:15.82M9Kramer, Robert J6

Heat   6 of 7   Finals   Starts at 09:58 AM
GYD-WI 1:07.85M11Murphy, Colton P1
J-HK-WI 1:05.74W11Gallagher, Grace J2
NBSC-WI 1:02.98W14Redlin, Hailee S3
GYD-WI 1:05.01M14Smiley, Brady A4
GCY-WI 1:06.50W12Kosmosky, Lauren5
GYD-WI 1:08.16W13Blackman, Addie J6

Heat   7 of 7   Finals   Starts at 09:59 AM
J-HK-WI 1:00.21W14Mezera, Sophia L1
GYD-WI 54.59M13Upchurch, Tristen M2
GYD-WI 51.15W15Wilson, Jade M3
GCY-WI 52.71M14Berg, Barrett4
J-HK-WI 56.83W16McGinnis, Hannah G5
SEA-WI 1:00.65W13Byrne, Ireland E6

#9 Mixed 200 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 10:01 AM
GYD-WI 4:14.01M9Sweeney, Jude T3
NBSC-WI NTW15Neuendorf, Zoey N4

#10 Mixed 100 Yard IM
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:06 AM
GCY-WI NTW12Stuessy, Charlotte1
GCY-WI 2:04.38W12Christen, Georgia2
GYD-WI 1:52.30W12Warren, Mia J3
SEA-WI 1:55.31W8Schmidt, Quinn M4
GCY-WI 2:10.41W10Bailey, Penelope5
GYD-WI NTM10Callender, Graham D6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:08 AM
GYD-WI 1:48.11W13Kazmierski, Veda K1
GYD-WI 1:29.00W11Fisher, Naomi F2
GYD-WI 1:20.38W12Borman, Madelyn E3
SEA-WI 1:28.29W10Gruettner, Charlotte R4
GYD-WI 1:30.21W11Kaganovsky, Lilah C5
NBSC-WI 1:48.52W10Lu, Allison R6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:11 AM
GYD-WI 1:17.66W11Potsch, Olivia J1
GYD-WI 1:05.45W15Grant, Georgia S2
SEA-WI 54.89M18Foster, Nathaniel E3
GYD-WI 1:03.66W14Drewek, Gabi H4
GYD-WI 1:14.51W15Longenecker, Hailey A5
GYD-WI 1:19.45M11Murphy, Colton P6

#11 Mixed 200 Yard IM
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:13 AM
GCY-WI NTW12Rolli, Stella2
NBSC-WI 3:22.54M10Humitz, Ben P3
GCY-WI 3:48.43W11Deal, Sadie4
SEA-WI NTM11Hoffman, Miles H5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:17 AM
NBSC-WI 3:06.19W12Ogden, Taylor M1
GYD-WI 2:35.42W15Kaganovsky, Lexi G2
J-HK-WI 2:20.32M13Roberts, Hewitt E3
J-HK-WI 2:34.16W14Binstock, Adelle K4
NBSC-WI 3:00.31W12Geisler, Violet A5
J-HK-WI 3:14.45M11Mortimer, Colton J6

#12 Mixed 25 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:21 AM
GYD-WI NTW7Kramer, Raegan M2
SEA-WI NTW8Schmidt, Quinn M3
GYD-WI NTM8Koschak, Graham L4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:21 AM
GYD-WI NTW13Beaugureau, Lexi R2
SEA-WI 36.20W7Gruettner, Evelyn J3
J-HK-WI 38.50W8Marquette, Ava N4
GYD-WI NTW9Rhamey, Isabella C5

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:23 AM
GCY-WI 31.61W12Christen, Georgia1
GYD-WI 26.51W7Potsch, Lily E2
GYD-WI 23.14W8Kaganovsky, Violet A3
J-HK-WI 25.63W7Licitar, Gwenivere M4
GCY-WI 31.33W8Martin, Espn5
J-HK-WI 34.13W9Kersten, Riley J6

#13 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 12   Finals   Starts at 10:24 AM
J-HK-WI NTM13Jorgensen, Jacob1
J-HK-WI 1:13.14W9Noffsinger, Eloisa R2
J-HK-WI 1:05.20M11Seaverson, Logan A3
GYD-WI 1:08.97M7Benyamina, Naseem M4
GCY-WI 1:17.27M9Mathews, Cole5

Heat   2 of 12   Finals   Starts at 10:26 AM
GYD-WI 57.74M10Cruz, Lenoxx A1
GYD-WI 56.08W9Zerfas, Nora L2
J-HK-WI 54.05W9Seaverson, Kylie J3
GYD-WI 54.85M10Callender, Graham D4
J-HK-WI 57.30M8Sedgwick, Hunter A5
GYD-WI 1:01.86M7Livingston, Graham W6

Heat   3 of 12   Finals   Starts at 10:27 AM
GYD-WI 52.69M8Laursen, Hudson1
J-HK-WI 51.50W11Barnes, Addison r2
SEA-WI 47.18W8Hell, Adeline N3
J-HK-WI 48.38W11Boero, Layla J4
J-HK-WI 51.61M10Brueggen, Maxwell L5
GYD-WI 53.19W7Spoden, Beatrice L6

Heat   4 of 12   Finals   Starts at 10:28 AM
GYD-WI 46.81M8Koschak, Graham L1
NBSC-WI 45.65W8Strbac, Soϐia2
J-HK-WI 44.15W10Rein, Harper G3
J-HK-WI 44.34M11Makulec, James M4
J-HK-WI 46.11W9Smith-Tyge, Grace E5
GYD-WI 46.95W9Welter, Brynlee M6

Heat   5 of 12   Finals   Starts at 10:30 AM
NBSC-WI 43.81W9Clouse, Marlowe M1
J-HK-WI 41.94W9Kennedy, Madelyn L2
J-HK-WI 41.43W12Gramer, Grace E3
GYD-WI 41.83M11Ward-Packard, Eli J4
GYD-WI 42.27M10Klein, Wyatt D5
NBSC-WI 43.90W8Humitz, Adelyne M6

Heat   6 of 12   Finals   Starts at 10:31 AM
J-HK-WI 41.01W9Brill, Ivy R1
GCY-WI 40.23W12Stuessy, Charlotte2
SEA-WI 39.85W8Glassen, Rowan E3
J-HK-WI 40.11M12Brueggen, Wesley R4
J-HK-WI 40.60W12Rein, Piper M5
J-HK-WI 41.29W10Arndt, Emersyn A6
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Heat   7  (#13 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle)
GCY-WI 38.83W10Hammon, Scarlett1
GYD-WI 38.51W10Halliday, Ellie M2
GCY-WI 38.00W12Christen, Georgia3
J-HK-WI 38.24W10Mezera, Piper B4
GYD-WI 38.77W12Silva, Yami5
GYD-WI 39.58M9Swigart, Grifϐin D6

Heat   8 of 12   Finals   Starts at 10:33 AM
GYD-WI 36.00M12Jaramillo Morales, Nathan1
SEA-WI 35.39W11Glassen, Stella R2
GYD-WI 34.90W9Duda, Aspen R3
GYD-WI 35.17M10Brand, Benji A4
NBSC-WI 35.68W9Rinke, Reese5
J-HK-WI 37.78W10Virgo, Ava S6

Heat   9 of 12   Finals   Starts at 10:34 AM
GYD-WI 34.26M9Kramer, Robert J1
GYD-WI 33.45W11Kaganovsky, Lilah C2
NBSC-WI 32.91W15Neuendorf, Zoey N3
GCY-WI 33.12W12Rolli, Stella4
J-HK-WI 33.51W12Callahan, Sloane M5
J-HK-WI 34.78W10Shekhani, Amal A6

Heat   10 of 12   Finals   Starts at 10:36 AM
GYD-WI 31.84W11Ordonez Vazquez, Tania G1
NBSC-WI 31.36W13Myszkowski, Molly K2
NBSC-WI 30.86W12Geisler, Violet A3
NBSC-WI 31.21W13Rinke, Mac4
GYD-WI 31.38W14Parker, Madelyn V5
GYD-WI 32.61M10Spoden, Felix J6

Heat   11 of 12   Finals   Starts at 10:37 AM
GCY-WI 30.02W12Kosmosky, Lauren1
J-HK-WI 29.21W11Gallagher, Grace J2
GYD-WI 28.95W13Cassaday, Skylar R3
J-HK-WI 29.12W14Driscoll, Alivia K4
GYD-WI 29.85W15Vila, Caitlin S5
GCY-WI 30.29W13Wellman, Brynleigh6

Heat   12 of 12   Finals   Starts at 10:38 AM
GYD-WI 28.11W15Cassaday, Sophie M1
J-HK-WI 25.65W16McGinnis, Hannah G2
GYD-WI 22.93W15Wilson, Jade M3
GCY-WI 23.80M14Berg, Barrett4
GYD-WI 27.93W14McKittrick, Nessa J5
NBSC-WI 28.57W14Redlin, Hailee S6

#14 Mixed 100 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:39 AM
GYD-WI 1:41.15M9Sweeney, Jude T2
SEA-WI 1:26.62W9Gutjahr, Matilda A3
SEA-WI 1:36.18M13Peterson, Cash B4
J-HK-WI NTM10Cook, Boden L5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:41 AM
GYD-WI 1:22.02M14Smiley, Brady A1
GYD-WI 1:09.39W15Cassaday, Sophie M2
GYD-WI 1:08.46M13Upchurch, Tristen M3
SEA-WI 1:08.60W13Byrne, Ireland E4
GYD-WI 1:12.61W15Longenecker, Hailey A5
GYD-WI 1:23.21W11Potsch, Olivia J6

#15 Mixed 200 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 10:43 AM
J-HK-WI 2:18.69M13Roberts, Hewitt E3
GYD-WI 2:43.88W12Janeckova-Gearon, Genevieve4

#16 Mixed 25 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals   Starts at 10:46 AM
GYD-WI NTW6Potsch, Arya L2
GYD-WI 26.90M7Benyamina, Naseem M3
J-HK-WI 30.01W9Noffsinger, Eloisa R4

Heat   2 of 4   Finals   Starts at 10:47 AM
J-HK-WI 25.21M11Seaverson, Logan A2
GYD-WI 23.37W7Kramer, Raegan M3
J-HK-WI 24.15W9Seaverson, Kylie J4
J-HK-WI 25.93M8Sedgwick, Hunter A5

Heat   3 of 4   Finals   Starts at 10:48 AM
GYD-WI 22.41W9Rhamey, Isabella C1
J-HK-WI 21.97W8Verbeten, Maya J2
GCY-WI 21.27W8Martin, Espn3
GYD-WI 21.46M8Laursen, Hudson4
J-HK-WI 22.08W8Marquette, Ava N5
GYD-WI 22.59W7Spoden, Beatrice L6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals   Starts at 10:49 AM
NBSC-WI 20.16W9Clouse, Marlowe M1
J-HK-WI 19.07M11Makulec, James M2
GYD-WI 17.92W7Potsch, Lily E3
J-HK-WI 18.74W7Licitar, Gwenivere M4
GYD-WI 20.09W13Beaugureau, Lexi R5
NBSC-WI 20.90W8Strbac, Soϐia6

#17 Mixed 50 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals   Starts at 10:50 AM
J-HK-WI NTM13Jorgensen, Jacob2
J-HK-WI 58.38W10Mezera, Piper B3
J-HK-WI NTW9Brill, Ivy R4

Heat   2 of 4   Finals   Starts at 10:51 AM
SEA-WI 53.78M11Hoffman, Miles H2
GYD-WI 53.52W13Kazmierski, Veda K3
J-HK-WI 53.56W13Bartz, Annabelle S4
J-HK-WI 54.89W10Shekhani, Amal A5

Heat   3 of 4   Finals   Starts at 10:53 AM
GYD-WI 37.96M10Spoden, Felix J1
GYD-WI 36.34W13Cassaday, Skylar R2
GCY-WI 34.43W12Kosmosky, Lauren3
NBSC-WI 35.78W13Myszkowski, Molly K4
NBSC-WI 36.92W15Neuendorf, Zoey N5
GYD-WI 44.76W9Duda, Aspen R6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals   Starts at 10:54 AM
J-HK-WI 29.46W14Mezera, Sophia L1
GYD-WI 28.72W15Grant, Georgia S2
J-HK-WI 28.25W16McGinnis, Hannah G3
GCY-WI 28.25M14Berg, Barrett4
GYD-WI 29.00W14Drewek, Gabi H5
GYD-WI 30.97W12Upchurch, Willow R6

#18 Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:55 AM
GYD-WI NTM11Ward-Packard, Eli J1
GYD-WI 1:37.68M9Swigart, Grifϐin D2
GYD-WI 1:29.62W11Fisher, Naomi F3
J-HK-WI 1:32.30W12Callahan, Sloane M4
GCY-WI 1:40.90W12Stuessy, Charlotte5
GYD-WI NTW7Swigart, Addie E6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:57 AM
GYD-WI 1:28.93M9Sweeney, Jude T1
GCY-WI 1:24.74W10Hustad, Olivia2
GYD-WI 1:19.89W11Potsch, Olivia J3
GYD-WI 1:21.04W13Blackman, Addie J4
NBSC-WI 1:28.65W12Ogden, Taylor M5
J-HK-WI 1:29.44M11Mortimer, Colton J6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 11:00 AM
GYD-WI 1:18.39W12Borman, Madelyn E1
SEA-WI 1:09.34W13Byrne, Ireland E2
SEA-WI 56.64M18Foster, Nathaniel E3
J-HK-WI 1:04.09M14Morales, Jacen A4
GCY-WI 1:17.93W13Wellman, Brynleigh5
NBSC-WI 1:19.74W14Redlin, Hailee S6

#19 Mixed 200 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 11:02 AM
J-HK-WI 2:48.01W14Binstock, Adelle K3
SEA-WI NTW10Gruettner, Charlotte R4

#20 Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 11:05 AM
GCY-WI NTW13Wellman, Brynleigh2
GCY-WI 8:21.68W11Akins, Olive3
GYD-WI 8:25.24M9Potsch, Liam J4

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 11:14 AM
GYD-WI 6:26.80W14Parker, Madelyn V2
GYD-WI 5:48.10W14McKittrick, Nessa J3
J-HK-WI 6:04.07W14Mezera, Sophia L4
NBSC-WI 7:55.95M10Humitz, Ben P5


